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INCH-POUND

NS27222L
AMENDNENT 1

12 March 1993
MILITARY SPECIFICATION SHEET
RELAYS, ELECTROMAGNETIC, 50 ANPERES, 3 PST,
N.O. TYPE 1, HERMETICALLY SEALED

This amendment forms a part of MS27222L, dated 22 July 1992, and is approved for
use by all Departments and Agencies of the Department of Defense.
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TABLE I, last column, delete and substitute:

Maxicun
wt. Llbs.
1/

1.30
1.35
1.30
1.35
1.30

1.35

1.37

CONCLUDING MATERIAL

Custodians: Preparing activity:
Navy - AS Air Force - 85
Air Force - 85
Agent:
Review activities: DLA - €S
Navy - EC
Air Force - 99 (Project 5945-0908)
DLA - ES
AMSC N/A 10of 1 FSC 5945
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